

 Calendar Dates for 2023/24
Plus 2 weeks days  Inset Days / CPD    EnrichmentSafeguarding  
PSHE
Autumn Term  
	Date week com
	Activity
	Enrichment & SMSC

	Wednesday 30th August
	Mandatory Training (Plus 2 weeks)
	

	Thursday 31st August
	Mandatory Training (Plus 2 weeks)
	

	Friday 1st September 2023
	INSET DAY – school closed to students
	Am - Professional standards / Behaviour
Pm- Safety Planning

	Monday 4th-8th September 
	School open to students
Assessment Week
	Introduction to the year- relationship building, expectations & fun activity.

	Monday 11th Sept - 15th Sept
	
	Sexual Health Week - Brook playing it safe

	Monday 18th - 22nd Sept
	
	

	Monday 25th Sept
	
	

	Monday 2nd October
	
	Black History Month

	Monday 9th October
	
	Tues 10th World Mental Health Day

	Monday 16th October 2023
	
	Hate Crime Awareness

	Monday 23rd October 2023 – Friday 27th October 2023
	Half Term Holiday – school closed
	

	negotiated with line manager
	Plus two week day
	

	Monday 30th October 2023
	School open to students
	

	Monday 6th November
	Weds 9th - Parents Evening
	

	Monday 13th November
	
	13th World Kindness Day    
Anti Bullying week

	Monday 20th  November
	
	Road Safety Week

	Monday 27th November
	Monday  Deadline for tutor reports
	The Pledge - Our School Our Values

	Monday 4th December
	Assessment Week
	8th Xmas jumper day - Xmas craft 

	Monday 11th December
	Thursday 14th Last day for students
	Xmas Party

	Thursday 15th December 2023
	INSET DAY – school closed to students
Training on site mandatory Sexualised Behaviour
	How to keep safe over the holidays

	Monday 18th December 2023 – Monday 1st January 2024
	Christmas Holiday – school closed
	


Spring Term  
	Tuesday 2nd January 2024
	INSET DAY – school closed to students
	

	Wednesday 3rd January 2024
	School open to students
	British Values - The right to vote- What is democracy

	Monday 8th January
	
	PREVENT - online safety and radicalisation

	Monday 15th January
	
	Healthy Relationships

	Monday 22nd January
	
	Cultural awareness and celebrating diversity

	Monday 29th January
	
	LGBT history

	Monday 5th February
	Fri 9th last day for students
	Children's Mental Health Week

	Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024
	Half Term Holiday – school closed
	

	Monday 19th February 2024
	INSET DAY – school closed to students
	

	Tuesday 20th February 2024
	School open to students
	24th Feb Stand up to bullying

	Monday 26th February
	
	Raising awareness around gang violence

	Monday 4th March
	
	8th International Women's Day

	Monday 11th March
	Monday deadline for tutor reports
	Nutrition Week / British Science week

	Monday 18th March
	
	Drugs and alcohol awareness

	Monday 25th March 
	Assessment Week
Thurs 28th Last day for students
	Reward Trip

	Fri 29th March 2024 – Friday 12th April 2024
	Easter Holiday – school closed
	

	Negotiated with line manager
	Plus two week days
	


Summer Term  
	Monday 15th April 2024
	INSET DAY – school closed to students
	

	Tuesday 16th April 2024
	School open to students
	Brook - consent 

	Monday 22nd April
	Wed 24th Parents Evening
	What is Mental Health?

	Monday 29th April
	
	Healthy Eating 

	Monday 6th May 2024
	Bank Holiday – school closed
	

	Monday 13th May
	
	Skin Cancer Awareness 

	Monday 20th May 2024
	Fri 24th May Last day for students
	

	Monday 27th May 2024 – Friday 31st May 2024
	Half Term Holiday – school closed
	

	Monday 3rd June 2024
	School open to students
	Wed 5th world environment day

	Monday 10th June
	
	How to deal with anxiety

	Monday 17th June
	
	Sports week

	Monday 24th June
	Mon deadline for tutor reports
	Next Steps - Future planning

	Monday 1st July
	
	Staying safe over the holidays

	Monday 8th July
	Assessment Week
	What are positive choices?

	Monday 15th July
	
	Reward Trip

	Monday 22nd July 2024
	Tues 23rd July Last day for students
	

	Wednesday 24th July 2024 – Monday 2nd September 2024
	Summer Holiday – school closed
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